UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2008 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: February 10, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
185,232
1 385.36 411,411 1,018 0 0 372 0 -385 184,847
2 385.56 412,867 1,456 0 0 376 0 -1,109 183,738
3 386.11 416,881 4,014 3,123 0 380 0 2,130 185,868
4 386.69 421,130 4,249 3,054 0 347 0 2,652 188,520
5 387.44 426,647 5,517 2,989 0 331 0 2,398 190,918
6 388.18 432,116 5,469 3,073 0 351 0 2,430 193,348
7 388.66 435,677 3,561 4,526 0 338 0 3,905 197,253
8 389.04 438,504 2,827 3,029 0 354 0 2,524 199,777
9 389.30 440,442 1,938 3,041 0 338 0 2,469 202,246
10 389.70 443,430 2,988 3,038 0 360 0 2,288 204,534
11 390.10 446,426 2,996 3,006 0 359 0 2,426 206,960
12 390.50 449,428 3,002 2,320 0 356 0 1,772 208,732
13 390.88 452,288 2,860 2,267 0 327 0 1,703 210,435
14 391.06 453,645 1,357 2,244 0 319 0 1,779 212,214
15 391.39 456,136 2,491 2,260 0 301 0 2,032 214,246
16 391.49 456,892 756 0 0 321 0 -510 213,736
17 391.70 458,481 1,589 0 0 306 0 -464 213,272
18 392.28 462,880 4,399 2,274 0 201 0 1,665 214,937
19 392.42 463,945 1,065 0 0 218 0 -310 214,627
20 392.54 464,858 913 0 0 311 0 -430 214,197
21 392.49 464,477 -381 0 0 327 0 -351 213,846
22 392.52 464,705 228 0 0 345 0 -424 213,422
23 393.10 469,127 4,422 3,805 0 365 0 3,060 216,482
24 393.22 470,043 916 0 0 356 0 -444 216,038
25 393.60 472,951 2,908 3,750 0 336 0 3,240 219,278
26 393.54 472,491 -460 0 0 327 0 -387 218,891
27 393.64 473,257 766 0 0 328 0 -606 218,285
28 394.02 476,172 2,915 2,237 0 329 0 1,621 219,906
29 394.16 477,247 1,075 1,438 0 357 0 1,074 220,980
30 394.40 479,093 1,846 1,475 0 362 0 803 221,783
31 394.52 480,017 924 1,453 0 433 0 97 221,880
TOTALS 69,624 54,402 0 10,431 0 36,648
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



